

\212

SLP(C)No. 3797 OF 2003  
ITEM No.29

Court No. 4

SECTION IVA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3797/2003  
(From the judgement and order dated 09/07/2002 in WA 6201/98  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

RAYAPPA DEVENDRAPA VANAGOL(D) BY LRS&ORS

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 26/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s)Ms. Savithri Pandey,Adv.  
for Mr. P.P. Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi,Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ms. K. Sarada Devi, learned counsel appearing for  
respondent Nos.2-a(i) to 2-a(iii) seeks time for filing  
counter affidavit. Respondent Nos.2(b) and 2(c) seem to have  
already filed counter and the petitioner seeks time for filing  
rejoinder to the said counter. The matter is adjourned by six  
weeks within which time the parties shall do, as permitted.

(Neena Verma) (Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master